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Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date

FRANKLIN COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701302 $213,765.00 $53,441.25(07/25/2017 |12/31/2020 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 04/24/2018
DISTRICT
DELAWARE VALLEY Department of AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
AGRICULTURAL A I;iculture & Markets C00322GG $96,153.00 $96,153.00 (11/01/2016 03/31/2021 |DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM |Grant 01/10/2018
SOCIETY £ (FAID)

AGRICULTURE
HERKIMER COUNTY Department of FAIRGROUNDS
FAIR ASSOCIATION INC |Agriculture & Markets C00433GG $96,153.00 $89,884.14 (08/01/2017 03/31/2022 INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 03/13/2018

IMPROVEMENT
WASHINGTON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of FINAL PAYMENT FOR
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets OPC701045 $20,604.79 $20,604.79 (11/01/2011 109/01/2016 C701045 Grant 07/27/2018
DISTRICT
WASHINGTON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011866 $385,000.00| $339,675.00{12/18/2017 |12/17/2024 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/21/2018
DISTRICT
WASHINGTON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011867 $385,000.00| $384,456.50(12/18/2017 |12/17/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/23/2018
DISTRICT




WASHINGTON COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011865 $385,000.00| $339,675.00(12/18/2017 |12/17/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/23/2018
DISTRICT
WASHINGTON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011864 $385,000.00/| $342,025.53|[12/18/2017 |[03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/24/2018
DISTRICT
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL &
WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701307 $406,119.00| $405,882.63|07/25/2017 |12/31/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 01/26/2018
DISTRICT
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
WATER Department of POLLUTION ABATEMENT,
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011838 $311,137.00| $310,907.95/|12/18/2017 [03/01/2023 CONCENTRATED ANIMAL, Grant 05/24/2018
DISTRICT FEEDING OPERATIONS
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
WATER Department of POLLUTION ABATEMENT
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011839 $372,275.00 $970.0012/18/2017 |03/01/2023 CAFO WASTE STORAGE Grant 05/22/2018
DISTRICT AND TRANSFER SYSTEM
ULSTER COUNTY
Department of AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
AGRICULTURAL Agriculture & Markets C00351GG $96,153.00 $96,153.00(11/01/2016 |03/31/2021 DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM Grant 04/30/2018
SOCIETY
ANIMAL PROTECTIVE
FOUNDATION OF iefgﬁjfet ;fMarke s |C00225GG | $147,867.00| $132,578.89/03/01/2018 |08/31/2020 ggxiﬁf&%NIMAL Grant  |11/02/2018
SCHENECTADY INC £
CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
WATER . C011827 $379,235.00| $335,308.75/(12/18/2017 |{03/01/2021 Grant 05/21/2018
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets POLLUTION ABATEMENT
DISTRICT
CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
WATER . C011829 $267,985.00| $262,484.55|12/18/2017 |03/01/2021 Grant 05/23/2018
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets POLLUTION ABATEMENT
DISTRICT
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CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011828

$354,235.00

$312,808.75

12/18/2017

12/31/2023

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/22/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701293

$494,947.00

$407,578.10

07/25/2017

12/31/2020

NYS Nonpoint Source Pollution
Abatement

QGrant

01/22/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011917

$85,024.00

$77,485.98

04/27/2018

12/31/2021

CLIMATE RESILIENT
FARMING

QGrant

11/19/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701294

$548,601.00

$548,236.71

07/25/2017

12/31/2020

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

01/26/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701295

$798,891.00

$657,346.80

07/25/2017

12/31/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

QGrant

01/26/2018

WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701337

$389,566.00

$322,537.20

07/25/2017

12/31/2020

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

QGrant

04/26/2018

WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011871

$307,495.00

$268,623.75

12/18/2017

03/01/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

QGrant

05/24/2018

WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets
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C011872

$372,346.00

$323,739.65

12/18/2017

03/01/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

QGrant

05/21/2018




WYOMING COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERV ATION Aenoultare & Markets | 011874 $385,000.00|  $384,974.39|12/18/2017 |03/01/2021 | o> VS By |Grant105/22/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Asnoulture & Markets |C01 1873 §385,000.00| $330,864.2512/18/2017 [12/01/2023 [ > iR B e |Grant[06/07/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERV ATION Aereultare & Markets | 701344 §304,006.00| $298,501.57|11/16/2017 [12/31/2022 | 15 iR B o (Grant (042772018
DISTRICT
WASHINGTON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of FINAL PAYMENT FOR
CONSERV ATION Agmeulture & Markets |OPC701091 §5,760.10|  $59,760.10 [11/01/2012 09/01/2016 | Grant  |07/30/2018
DISTRICT
HUDSON MOHAWK
RESOURCE
CONSERVATION AND ielr’iﬁfr‘: ;’LfMarke s [C00212GG | $500,000.00| $497,123.66/01/01/2018 |12/31/2023 gﬁggRiﬁGRANT Grant 10/18/2018
DEVELOPMENT &
COUNCIL INC
MONTGOMERY
COUNTY SOIL &
Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
WATER . C701338 $180,084.00| $159.552.68(07/25/2017 ||12/31/2020 Grant  |04/26/2018
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets POLLUTION ABATEMENT
DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER ielr’;fl‘tfrnet ;fMarke «|C701314 $232,538.00| $215,145.14(07/25/2017 |12/31/2020 I;g&%?fgg Ifg :%ﬁéﬁ Grant  |01/11/2018
CONSERVATION g
DISTRICT
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL
& WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Asroultare & Markots | 011829 $347,763.00|  $347,677.70|12/18/2017 |03/01/2021 | o> S B e |Grant[05/04/2018
DISTRICT
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CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011826 $385,000.00|  $96,250.00 (12/18/2017 03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/04/2018

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011824 $385,000.00| $384,044.11{12/18/2017 |03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 06/13/2018

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of CLIMATE RESILIENT

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011926 $92,251.00 $92,223.40 (04/27/2018 12/31/2021 FARMING Grant 11/20/2018

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of CLIMATE RESILIENT

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011929 $94,939.00 $82,845.33/(04/27/2018 12/31/2021 FARMING Grant 11/20/2018

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701340 $1,104,384.00| $884,297.46|07/25/2017 ||12/31/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 06/21/2018

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701289 $168,618.00| $126,877.77|07/25/2017 |12/31/2020 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 02/26/2018

DISTRICT

SLA;ES&COUNTY SOIL Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701291 $92,348.00 $66,964.71(07/25/2017 |12/31/2020 ﬁg&;%glON ABATEMENT, |Grant 02/23/2018

DISTRICT

ERIE COUNTY Department of ?lgllgggéﬁglég

gg(l;{lIECFJJTURAL Agriculture & Markets C00424GG $96,153.00 $96,153.00 (08/01/2017 03/31/2022 INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 08/10/2018
IMPROVEMENT

CORNELL

COOPERATIVE

EXTENSION Department of TASTE NY WELCOME

ASSOCIATION OF Agriculture & Markets C011981 $450,000.00| $350,199.71(07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 CENTER Grant 12/20/2018

COLUMBIA & GREENE

CO
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NEW YORK CITY Department of NYS FARM TO SCHOOL

SCHOOL DISTRICT Agriculture & Markets C00203GG $100,000.00|  $48,720.30|01/01/2018 |06/30/2020 PROGRAM Grant 09/18/2018

OSWEGO COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of EASTERN EQUINE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011982 $97,000.00 $97,000.00 |04/01/2018 09/15/2019 ENCEPHALITIS PROGRAM Grant 12/03/2018

DISTRICT

DELAWARE COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701299 $1,453,776.00| $1,308,398.4007/25/2017 ||12/30/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 02/12/2018

DISTRICT

DELAWARE COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701300 $332,105.00| $307,611.77|07/25/2017 06/30/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 02/16/2018

DISTRICT

LEWIS CO Department of (FAID) AGRICULTURAL

AGRICULTURAL A lr) culture & Markets C00335GG $96,153.00 $96,153.00 (11/01/2016 |09/15/2021 |INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT |Grant 04/25/2018

SOCIETY £ PROGRAM, Lewis County Fair

LEWIS €O Department of ?Sgggéﬁ;%g

g(()}é{IIEC;JQJTURAL Agriculture & Markets C00435GG $96,153.00 $84,857.62/(08/01/2017 03/31/2022 INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 12/21/2018
IMPROVEMENT

DEVELOPMENT

AUTHORITY OF THE ielzi?lrl?lfg gLfMarke s C00213GG $500,000.00| $500,000.00/|01/01/2018 |[06/30/2023 IC)}II{{C()) (\}NRIZE/IGRANT Grant 09/17/2018

NORTH COUNTRY &

COOPERATIVE AGRICULTURE

EXTENSION Department of FAIRGROUNDS

ASSOCIATION IN THE | Agriculture & Markets C00418GG $96,153.00 $96,153.00(08/01/2017 03/31/2022 INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 09/21/2018

STATE OF NEW YORK IMPROVEMENT

TIOGA COUNTY

Department of AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL Agriculture & Markets C00350GG $96,153.00 $95,627.79/(11/01/2016 ||03/31/2021 DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM Grant 01/22/2018

SOCIETY

LIVINGSTON COUNTY Department of (FAID) AGRICULTURAL

AGRICULTURAL A lrjiculture & Markets C00336GG $96,153.00 $96,146.60 (11/01/2016 |03/31/2021 |INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT |Grant 09/26/2018

SOCIETY & FAIR £ PROGRAM
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