Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),
Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
FRANKLIN COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701302	\$213,765.00	\$53,441.25	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/24/2018
DELAWARE VALLEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00322GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM (FAID)	Grant	01/10/2018
HERKIMER COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00433GG	\$96,153.00	\$89,884.14	08/01/2017	03/31/2022	AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	Grant	03/13/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	OPC701045	\$20,604.79	\$20,604.79	11/01/2011	09/01/2016	FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701045	Grant	07/27/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011866	\$385,000.00	\$339,675.00	12/18/2017	12/17/2024	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011867	\$385,000.00	\$384,456.50	12/18/2017	12/17/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018

WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011865	\$385,000.00	\$339,675.00	12/18/2017	12/17/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011864	\$385,000.00	\$342,025.53	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/24/2018
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701307	\$406,119.00	\$405,882.63	07/25/2017	12/31/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011838	\$311,137.00	\$310,907.95	12/18/2017	03/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT, CONCENTRATED ANIMAL FEEDING OPERATIONS	Grant	05/24/2018
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011839	\$372,275.00	\$970.00	12/18/2017	03/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT CAFO WASTE STORAGE AND TRANSFER SYSTEM	Grant	05/22/2018
ULSTER COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00351GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	04/30/2018
ANIMAL PROTECTIVE FOUNDATION OF SCHENECTADY INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00225GG	\$147,867.00	\$132,578.89	03/01/2018	08/31/2020	COMPANION ANIMAL CAPITAL FUND	Grant	11/02/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011827	\$379,235.00	\$335,308.75	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011829	\$267,985.00	\$262,484.55	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018

CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011828	\$354,235.00	\$312,808.75	12/18/2017	12/31/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/22/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701293	\$494,947.00	\$407,578.10	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS Nonpoint Source Pollution Abatement	Grant	01/22/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011917	\$85,024.00	\$77,485.98	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING	Grant	11/19/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701294	\$548,601.00	\$548,236.71	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701295	\$798,891.00	\$657,346.80	07/25/2017	12/31/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701337	\$389,566.00	\$322,537.20	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/26/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011871	\$307,495.00	\$268,623.75	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/24/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011872	\$372,346.00	\$323,739.65	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018

WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011874	\$385,000.00	\$384,974.39	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/22/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011873	\$385,000.00	\$330,864.25	12/18/2017	12/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	06/07/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701344	\$304,006.00	\$298,501.57	11/16/2017	12/31/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/27/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	OPC701091	\$59,760.10	\$59,760.10	11/01/2012	09/01/2016	FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701091	Grant	07/30/2018
HUDSON MOHAWK RESOURCE CONSERVATION AND DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00212GG	\$500,000.00	\$497,123.66	01/01/2018	12/31/2023	GROW NY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/18/2018
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701338	\$180,084.00	\$159,552.68	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/26/2018
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701314	\$232,538.00	\$215,145.14	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/11/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011825	\$347,763.00	\$347,677.70	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/04/2018

CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011826	\$385,000.00	\$96,250.00	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/04/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011824	\$385,000.00	\$384,044.11	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	06/13/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011926	\$92,251.00	\$92,223.40	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING	Grant	11/20/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011929	\$94,939.00	\$82,845.33	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING	Grant	11/20/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701340	\$1,104,384.00	\$884,297.46	07/25/2017	12/31/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	06/21/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701289	\$168,618.00	\$126,877.77	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	02/26/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701291	\$92,348.00	\$66,964.71	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT, Round 23	Grant	02/23/2018
ERIE COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00424GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	08/01/2017	03/31/2022	AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	Grant	08/10/2018
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF COLUMBIA & GREENE CO	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011981	\$450,000.00	\$350,199.71	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	TASTE NY WELCOME CENTER	Grant	12/20/2018

Page 5 of 6 - May 27, 2024 - 01:58 AM.

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00203GG	\$100,000.00	\$48,720.30	01/01/2018	06/30/2020	NYS FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM	Grant	09/18/2018
OSWEGO COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011982	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	04/01/2018	09/15/2019	EASTERN EQUINE ENCEPHALITIS PROGRAM	Grant	12/03/2018
DELAWARE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701299	\$1,453,776.00	\$1,308,398.40	07/25/2017	12/30/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	02/12/2018
DELAWARE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701300	\$332,105.00	\$307,611.77	07/25/2017	06/30/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	02/16/2018
LEWIS CO AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00335GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	09/15/2021	(FAID) AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM, Lewis County Fair	Grant	04/25/2018
LEWIS CO AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00435GG	\$96,153.00	\$84,857.62	08/01/2017	03/31/2022	AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	Grant	12/21/2018
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE NORTH COUNTRY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00213GG	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	01/01/2018	06/30/2023	GROW NY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	09/17/2018
COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00418GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	08/01/2017	03/31/2022	AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	Grant	09/21/2018
TIOGA COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00350GG	\$96,153.00	\$95,627.79	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	01/22/2018
LIVINGSTON COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY & FAIR	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00336GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,146.60	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	(FAID) AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	09/26/2018